LT R o

WVIC L I\ Agenaa

20005 W Tirst Avenue
Portland, QR 47201 5398
503221 led6

Mceching
Date
Dax
Time
Magce
Approx.
Time
5:30
5:35

5:40

5:50

5:55

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:30

Council Management Committee

July 17, 1986

Thursday

5:30 p.m.

Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

1.

2.

ADJOURN

Approval of Minutes of June 19, 1986

Consideration of a Contract with Northwest Economic
Associates for Market Survey for Yard Debris Compost
and Hog Fuel (Approval of Contract Requested)

Consideration of an Addendum to the Contract with
Ward Rugh, Inc. to Provide Timothy Hay to the Zoo
(Approval of Contract Addendum Requested)

Consideration of an Extension to the Contract with
Kirk McNeil, D.V.M., for Backup Veterinary Service
(Approval of Contract Extension Requested)

Consideration of an Extension to the Contract with
Jackson Exterminators for Zoo Pest Control Services
(Approval of Contract Extension Requested)

Consideration of a Contract for Repair of Three
Existing Waterfowl Ponds in the Zoo's Cascade Area

(Approval of Contract Requested)

Discussion of FY 1985-86 Audit Process

All times listed on this agenda are approximate.

Presented By

Crockett

McCusker

MeCusker

McCusker

GoIf

0!Connor/0lson

the exact order listed.

amn
07/08/86

Items may not be considered in



