

## MILINO

Agenaa

2000 S.W. First Avenue Portland, OR 97201 5398 503/221 1646

Meeting	Council Management Committee	
Date	July 17, 1986	
Day	Thursday	
Time	5:30 p.m.	
Place	Council Chamber	
Approx. Time 5:30	CALL TO ORDER ROLL CALL	Presented By
5:35	1. Approval of Minutes of June 19, 1986	5
5:40	<ol> <li>Consideration of a Contract with Non Associates for Market Survey for Yan and Hog Fuel (Approval of Contract N</li> </ol>	d Debris Compost
5:50	3. Consideration of an Addendum to the Ward Rugh, Inc. to Provide Timothy I (Approval of Contract Addendum Reque	Hay to the Zoo
5:55	4. Consideration of an Extension to the Kirk McNeil, D.V.M., for Backup Vete (Approval of Contract Extension Requ	erinary Service
6:00	5. Consideration of an Extension to the Jackson Exterminators for Zoo Pest (Approval of Contract Extension Requ	Control Services
6:05	6. Consideration of a Contract for Repa Existing Waterfowl Ponds in the Zoo (Approval of Contract Requested)	
6:10	7. Discussion of FY 1985-86 Audit Proce	ess O'Connor/Olson
6:30	ADJOURN	

All times listed on this agenda are approximate. Items may not be considered in the exact order listed.

amn 07/08/86